

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19159/2010

JAYWANT INST.OF MANAGEMENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18918 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19160 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19161 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22978 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 07/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nitin S Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr B.S.Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.
Mr Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners is present.

Await return of service in respect of all respondents

in all the matters.

List again on 19.11.2010.
(M.K. HANJURA)
Registrar

hj